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Sentinel Complaints by Calendar Year1

- Identity Theft Complaints

Fraud Complaints by Calendar Year2              

(Excluding Identity Theft)

220,343

404,336

516,740

134,131

242,500

301,835

1Percentages are based on the total number of Sentinel complaints by calendar year.
These figures exclude “Do Not Call” registry complaints. 
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- Fraud Complaints

134,131

242,500
86,212

161,836

301,835

214,905

Internet-Related 
Fraud Complaints

Other Fraud 
Complaints

2Percentages are based on the total number of Sentinel fraud complaints by calendar year.  
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